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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Abbott, Rob  
207 Half Moon Bay Drive 
Croton-on-Hudson, NY 10520

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Croton-on-Hudson, NY

10/30/2019 $100.00 $400.00

Beach, Jill P 
PO Box 157 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

10/30/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S. St. Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA 20158

10/30/2019 $33.00 $328.50

Brewster, Benjamin  
2877 Lanatk Farm 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville,  VA 22902

11/12/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Carlyn, Marcia  
16341 Limestone Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Self 
2.Research Consultant 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

11/12/2019 $30.00 $345.00

Carlyn, Marcia  
16341 Limestone Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Self 
2.Research Consultant 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

11/12/2019 $30.00 $375.00

Crocker, Ruth  
P O Box 21 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville,  VA 20180

10/30/2019 $50.00 $175.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

11/12/2019 $50.00 $3,852.00

Daniel, Mary  
PO Box 798 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Central Atlantic Legal Group 
2.Lawyer 
3.Clarksburg, WV

11/12/2019 $50.00 $450.00

Donaldson, John  
4559 N Dewitt Ave 
Fresno, CA 93727

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fresno,  CA 93727

11/12/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Ferrari, Andy  
735 Nelson Rd 
White Post, VA 22663

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.White Post,  VA 22663

10/30/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Fulrath, Irene  
150 East 56th Street 
New York, NY 10022-3631

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

10/26/2019 $50.00 $300.00
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Gupta, Amitava  
5322 Fox Den Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Self 
2.Scientist 
3.Roanoke, VA 24018

10/30/2019 $500.00 $1,750.00

Honcharik, Michelle  
12492 Stream Vista Lane 
Lovettsville,, VA 20180

1.USNRC 
2.Project Manager 
3.Rockille, MD 20180

11/12/2019 $50.00 $450.00

Hughes, Kathleen  
PO Box 6 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Not Employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

10/30/2019 $100.00 $650.00

Jaffe, Michael  
424 River Bend Road 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls, VA 22066

10/30/2019 $100.00 $600.00

Jager, Connie S 
15392 Old Dory Ln 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Self 
2.Business Owner 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

10/30/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Jameson, Paul  
2713 Glencroft Rd. 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Schagrin Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington,  DC 20001

10/30/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Jarvis, Barbara  
109 Woodlawn Road 
Baltimore, MD 21210

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Baltimore, MD 21210

11/12/2019 $25.00 $150.00

Jimmerson, Karen  
520 E Skyline Drive 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Jimmerson USA 
2.Town of Purcellville 
3.Purcellville, VA

10/30/2019 $150.00 $250.00

Johnson, Monte  
2600 Park Tower 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Actionet 
2.Project Manager 
3.Vienna, VA

10/30/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Josselyn, Barbara  
14354 Waterford Woods Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

10/30/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Kader, Nancy  
10301 Dunfries Road 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Pal-Tech 
2.Director 
3.Arlington, VA 22209

10/30/2019 $75.00 $175.00

Knobloch, Karen  
43496 Greenwich Sq. 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Self--KTK Consulting 
2.Consulting 
3.Ashburn, Va

10/30/2019 $100.00 $250.00
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Korff, Wyatt  
215 Brown Meadow Ct NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2329

1.Howard Hughes Medical Institute 
2.Scientist 
3.Ashburn, VA

10/30/2019 $500.00 $3,625.00

Levine, M J  
2130 Lake Powell Road 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Williamsburg, VA 23185

11/01/2019 $20.00 $120.00

McCoy, Fred  
PO Box 8390 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria, VA 22306

10/30/2019 $100.00 $200.00

McCoy, Fred  
PO Box 8390 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria, VA 22306

11/18/2019 $100.00 $300.00

McLees, Bozena &amp; John  
1434 South Plymouth Court 
Chicago, IL 60605

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Chicago, IL

10/30/2019 $250.00 $650.00

Miller, Lucile  
6125 Saint Andrews Circle 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Richmond, Va

10/30/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Moore, Connie  
39900 Waterfordway Lane 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Deep Analysis 
2.Management Consultant 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

11/12/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Rice, Edward H 
2217 Halcyon Lane 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Vienna, VA 22181

11/01/2019 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Schonder, Cathy C 
35431 Williams Gap Rd. 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill, VA 20141

10/30/2019 $20.00 $285.00

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Mavis Taintor for Delegate 
2.Campaign Worker 
3.Waterford, VA

11/12/2019 $1.00 $216.00

Simons, Karen  
13662 Milltown Road 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville,  VA 20180

11/12/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Slaughter, James  
5321 Westpath Way 
Bethesda, MD 20816

1.Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington,  DC 20005

11/12/2019 $150.00 $150.00
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Stanley, Nancy E 
5045 Reno Road NW 
Washington, DC 20008

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington, DC 20008

10/28/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Timmons, Jay  
1608 Crestwood Lane 
McLean, VA 22101

1.National Association of Manufacturers 
2.President and CEO 
3.McLean, VA

10/30/2019 $250.00 $250.00

VANOW PAC 
7439 Patterson Road 
Falls Church, VA 22043

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Falls Church, VA 22043

10/28/2019 $400.00 $700.00

Wiseman, Andrew  
728 Park Rd NW #6 
Washington, DC 20010

1.Apple Inc. 
2.GIS Analyst 
3.Cupertino, CA 95014

11/12/2019 $25.00 $150.00

Total This Period $10,209.00
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Stanley, Nancy E 
5045 Reno Road NW 
Washington, DC 20008

Returned Donation Check 10/31/2019 $150.00

Total This Period $150.00
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Pressable 
110 E Houston St 8th Floor, San Antonio, TX 
78205 
8th Floor 

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 10/27/2019 $16.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 10/30/2019 $143.15

BattleAxe Strategies 
1320 Randolph St. NW 
Washington, DC 20011

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 10/30/2019 $3,000.00

Access National Bank 
1800 Robert Fulton Dr 
Ste 300 
Reston, VA 20191

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 10/31/2019 $12.00

Facebook Ads 
Not Applicable 
Not Applicable, N/A 99999

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 10/31/2019 $26.36

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 10/31/2019 $1,354.13

MailChimp.com 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 10/31/2019 $29.99

Phillips, Mary Claire 
1618 11th Street NW #102 
Washington, DC 20001

DD1108 Mavis 
Taintor 10/31/2019 $129.29

Wagner, David B 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 10/31/2019 $1,816.88

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Ck #3000752045 Mavis 
Taintor 11/01/2019 $6.45

Google, Inc 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 11/01/2019 $30.00

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 11/01/2019 $565.00

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 11/04/2019 $250.00
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United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 11/04/2019 $2,982.68

BattleAxe Strategies 
1320 Randolph St. NW 
Washington, DC 20011

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 11/05/2019 $2,000.00

EZPASS VA 
P.O. Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422

Travel Expense Mavis 
Taintor 11/05/2019 $105.00

GetThru 
1330 Broadway - 3rd Floor 
Oakland, CA 94612

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 11/05/2019 $355.74

JOANN STORES LEESBURG 
502 Fort Evans Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 11/05/2019 $6.99

USPS Hamilton 
53 W Colonial Highway 
Hamilton, VA 20158

Postage Mavis 
Taintor 11/05/2019 $77.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 11/12/2019 $58.52

Intuit Inc. 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountainview, CA 94043

Payroll Processing Fee Mavis 
Taintor 11/12/2019 $6.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 11/13/2019 $2.99

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 11/15/2019 $1,354.12

Phillips, Mary Claire 
1618 11th Street NW #102 
Washington, DC 20001

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 11/15/2019 $92.35

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 408 
N/A 
Newark, NJ 07101

Telephone Mavis 
Taintor 11/15/2019 $30.50

Wagner, David B 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 11/15/2019 $1,816.87
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Loudoun County Democratic Commitee 
PO Box 544 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Donation Mavis 
Taintor 11/18/2019 $250.00

The UPS Store 
140 B Purcellville Gateway Dr 
Purcellville, VA 20132

Office Expense Mavis 
Taintor 11/25/2019 $51.92

Total This Period $16,569.93
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 40 $10,209.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 77 $1,067.82

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 117 $11,276.82

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $150.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $16,569.93

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $16,569.93

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $22,673.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $11,276.82

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$150.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $11,426.82

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $34,099.82

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$16,569.93

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $16,569.93

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $17,529.89

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $61,942.69

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $366,121.84

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $11,426.82

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $377,548.66

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $439,491.35

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $405,391.53

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$16,569.93

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $421,961.46

29. Ending Balance $17,529.89
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